Annexure- 4(1)
AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT
Programme of Third. Fifth and Seventh Semesters (Regular) B.Tech. (Agril. Engg.) degree course theory examination to be held in

December-2021/January-2022. '
Place of Examinations:

— College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Godhra
— College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Junagadh
— College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Dediapada

1. Anand Agricultural University
2. Junagadh Agricultural University
3. Navsari Agricultural University

Date and Day Third Semester Fifth Semester Seventh
(V Deans') (V Deans') (IV Deans')
Time — 10:00 to 12:00 10:00 to 12:00 10:00 to 12:30
hrs hrs hrs

21/12/2021 Tuesday Ag(E)-2.3.1 FMPE-3.5.1 RE - 401
2241212021 Wednesday Ag(E)-2.3.2 FMPE-3.5.2 PFE - 401
23/12/2021 Thursday AS(E)-2.3.3 PFE-3.5.3 SWE — 401
24/12/2021 Friday Math(E)-2.3.4 PFE-3.5.4 FMP —401
27/12/2021 Monday CE-2.3.5 SWCE-3.5.5 FMP - 405
28/12/2021 Tuesday CE-2.3.6 SWCE-3.5.6 --
29/12/2021 Wednesday ME-2.3.7 IDE-3.5.7 -
30/12/2021 Thursday ME-2.3.8 REE-3.5.8 -
31/12/2021 Friday EE-2.3.9 -- -

Date :- 02/12/2021
Place :- Navsari

C(ﬁ%ﬁl{%strar

Navsari Agricultural University
Navsari



Annexure- 4(2)

AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITIES OF GUJARAT

Programme of Second, Fourth & Eighth Semesters (Supplementary) B.Tech. (Agril. Engg.) degree course theory examination to be
held in December-2021/January-2022.
. Place of Examinations:

1. Anand Agricultural University — College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Godhra
2. Junagadh Agricultural University — College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Junagadh
3. Navsari Agricultural University — College of Agricultural Engineering & Technology, Dediapada

Date and Day Second Fourth Eighth
Semester Semester (V Deans")
(V Deans') (V Deans')
Time —> 10:00 to 12:00 10:00 to 12:00 10:00 to 12:00
hrs hrs hrs
01/01/2022 | Saturday AS(E)-1.2.2 CE-2.4.1 PFE-4.8.19
AS(E)-1.2.3 EE-2.4.3 FMPE-4.8.16
CE-1.24 PFE-2.4.5
FMPE-2.4.4
03/01/2022 | Monday - SWCE-2.4.6 -
04/01/2022 | Tuesday - IDE-2.4.7 N
05/01/2022 | Wednesday - IDE-2.4.3 -

Date :- 02/12/2021

Place :- Navsari

CoMRe%%trar

Navsari Agricultural University

Navsari




